
11/14 Filles 15/18 Filles

division 2 Division 1

poule B

Reçoit

ST Porchaire se déplace

V-N-D ST Xandre 

score V-N-D

Reçoit score

Périgny 1

V-N-D EXEMPT

score V-N-D

se déplace score

Aytre 1 Reçoit

V-N-D Puilboreau 1

score V-N-D

score

Reçoit

St Porchaire

V-N-D

score

se déplace

Saintes 1

V-N-D

score

6-avr.

      Championnats jeunes filles 
      printemps 2024

6-avr.

23-mars

23-mars

25-mai

13-avr.

13-avr.

4-mai


